

NDPS Case No.14 of 2024

Order No. 06 Dated: 04.09.2024

Today is fixed for production & I/O report.

Sole accused is produced from JC and placed on dock.

I/O report not yet submitted.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 18.09.2024 for production & I/O report.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.